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MSL Varsity Boys Gymnastics Conference
Hosted by: Barrington High School

Floor

School Ex
Schaumburg 27.150
Hersey 27.000
Palatine 25.550
Buffalo Grove 26.500
Rolling Meadows 25.350
Prospect 23.250
Hoffman Estates 24.450
Barrington 26.300
Fremd 25.300
Elk Grove 23.950
Conant 23.750
All

Name School FX
Ben Kowalski Rolling Meadows  9.350
Oscar Kulesza Schaumburg 9.050
Garrett Naughton Hersey 9.200
Chris Lunsford Palatine 8.600
Matt Bednar Hersey 9.050
Jack D'Onofrio Prospect 8.650
Alex Collier Hoffman Estates 9.050
Nathan Frank Schaumburg 8.700
Brian Gaytan Palatine 8.950
AJ Krambeer Palatine 8.000
Braedon Wever Barrington 8.500
David Rasmussen  Rolling Meadows  7.900
Darien Goodchild Fremd 8.400
Nico Bahena Elk Grove 8.300
Yuto Nakagawa Fremd 8.700
RJ Webster Hoffman Estates  7.800
Lukas Styczen Fremd 8.200
Matthew Donzelli Prospect 6.450
Ryan Rettig Rolling Meadows  8.100
Omar Quadri Hoffman Estates  7.600
Jack Skyta Barrington 8.550
Thomas Bongiorno Conant 7.950
Luke Alcazar Elk Grove 7.700
Shivam Patel Rolling Meadows  5.550
Christian Yabes Hoffman Estates  3.550
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Pommel X

g Rings Vault
23.100 @ 24900 @ 25500
23.600 m 24150 @& 26100
20.350 @ 24950 o 24350
21.850 @ 24100 @ 24200
20.050 = 22900 = 23.950
16.600 o 22350 @ 24150
18.550 m 21.750 @ 22350
13.800 on 21,950 @ 24.700
18.900 @ 19.600 un 22.050
17.650 @ 20.600 0o 24,000
17.950 @ 21.250 @ 22250
Around

PH Rings Vault
8800 » 8600  8.650
8150 @ 8200  8.900
8.900  8.450 3 8.650
7.700 8750  9.100
7.800 « 8.050 & 8.700
7400 » 8.350 @ 7.800
7550 @ 7.750 & 8.850
7.200 @ 7.050 42 8.250
5600 un 7.050 a2 8.150
7.050 4o 7.350  7.100
5200 @ 7.900 & 9.100
4.800 @, 7.350 ¢ 7.800
7.200 @ 6.800 @5 7.000
6.000 ¢» 6.950 a4 8.300
5900 uy 6.500 @z 7.150
6.600 @y 6.800 us 6.600
5.800 as 6.300 @y 7.850
3.600 @5 6.900 ue 8.350
5750 s 6.950 us 7.500
4350 @y 7.200 uy 6.150
4200 @y 5500 es 7.350
5450 s 6.900 g 6.750
5.850 4y 6.700 20 6.850
5.500 @5 5.500 =4 6.550
4400 ¢ 6.550 ey 6.900
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Parallel
Bars

26.350
25.800
25.800
23150
24.100
25.000
24.400
22.650
23.350
22.250
21.750

PB
9.000
9.200
8.800
9.400
9.050
8.850
8.400
7.350
7.950
8.450
7.900
8.150
8.350
6.600
7.550
7.400
7.000
7.900
6.950
8.600
7.150
6.050
7.250
5.5650
6.200

Thursday April 26, 2018
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H. Bar

25.900
23.300
22.900
20.300
19.450
20.900
18.600
16.400
15.700
16.200
15.000

HB
8.750
9.400
8.5650
8.300
8.400
8.400
7.500
8.200
7.700
6.900
6.250
6.500
4.600
5400
5400
5.950
5.700
6.600
4.200
5.150
5.100
4.700
3.150
3.900
3.900
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Team

Ded

Total

152.900
149,950
143.900
140.200
135.800
132.250
130.100
125.800
124.900
124.850
121.950

Total
53.150
52.900
52.550
51.850
51.050
49.450
49.100
46.750
45.400
44.850
44.850
42.500
42.350
41.550
41.200
41.150
40.850
39.800
39.450
39.050
37.850
37.800
37.500
32.550
31.500
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Name
Brandon Nuborg
Ben Kowalski
Braden Detelich
Garrett Naughton
Oscar Kulesza
Alex Collier
Matt Bednar
Bartek Orlowski
Brian Gaytan
Vlad Varvaruk
Dylan Horvath
Justin Loeung
Nathan Frank
Yuto Nakagawa
Jack D'Onofrio
Chris Lunsford
Jack Skyta
Wei Ping Lam
Colton Kamysz
Braedon Wever
Trever Baynes
Darien Goodchild
Carver Stennett
Nico Bahena
Will Stefaniak
Lukas Styczen
Ryan Rettig
Ben Goldberg
Al Krambeer
Alex Kim
Caleb Savoy
Thomas Bongiorno
David Rasmussen
Griffin McEnroe
Jesse Meyrick
R] Webster
Matt Walker
Alex Martinez
Dabine Yim
Luke Alcazar
Omar Quadri
Tatsuki Kato
Kyle Jones
Joshua Nunez
Aaron Busiel
Matt Ruiz
Corey Robinson
Colon Priller
Matthew Donzelli
John Sarabia
Diego Villalobos
Shivam Patel
Christian Yabes

MSL Varsity Boys Gymnastics Conference
Hosted by: Barrington High School
Floor Exercise

School

Schaumburg
Rolling Meadows
Barrington
Hersey
Schaumburg
Hoffman Estates
Hersey
Buffalo Grove
Palatine
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Hersey
Schaumburg
Fremd
Prospect
Palatine
Barrington
Schaumburg
Hersey
Barrington
Schaumburg
Fremd
Barrington
Elk Grove
Hersey
Fremd
Rolling Meadows
Buffalo Grove
Palatine
Barrington
Conant
Conant
Rolling Meadows
Elk Grove
Conant
Hoffman Estates
Fremd
Elk Grove
Buffalo Grove
Elk Grove
Hoffman Estates
Fremd
Conant
Conant
Prospect
Prospect
Palatine
Rolling Meadows
Prospect
Prospect
Elk Grove
Rolling Meadows
Hoffman Estates

Score
9.400

9.350

9.250
9.200

9,050

9.050
9.050

9.000

8.950
8.800
8.800

8.750

8.700
8.700
8.650
8.600
8.550
8.500
8.500
8.500
8.450
8.400
8.350
8.300
8.200

8.200

8.100
8.050
8.000
8.000
7.950
7.950
7.900

7.850

7.850

7.800

7.800
7.800

7.800

7.700
7.600
7.500
7.500
7.450
7.300
7.300

7.250

7.100
6.450

6.350 _

5.700
5.550
3.550

PL.
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Pommel Horse

Name
Garrett Naughton
Ben Kowalski
Oscar Kulesza
Jared Cihlar
Matt Bednar
Brandon Nuborg
Chris Lunsford
Alex Collier
Jack D'Onofrio
Michael Bucaro
Nathan Frank
Darien Goodchild
AJ Krambeer
Trent Ramirez
Kaleb Sena
Jarad Prill
R] Webster
Billy O'Connor
Nico Bahena
Levi Matsuda
Yuto Nakagawa
Luke Alcazar
Ethan Root
Lukas Styczen
Justin Ethithara
Ryan Rettig
Vraj Kharvani
Brian Gaytan
Evan Limberg
Arek Alexanian
Jairo Ramirez
Shivam Patel
Thomas Bongiorno
Himal Patel
Matthew Byrne
Braedon Wever
Wei Ping Lam
David Rasmussen
Hythem Sarmiti
Michael Murphy
Joseph Merret
Christian Yabes
Evan Johnson
Jon Skowron
Omar Quadri
Jack Skyta
Joshua Fuentes
Matthew Donzelli
Andrei Oleksyn
Aidan Sciuckas
Caleb Savoy

School

Hersey
Rolling Meadows
Schaumburg
Buffalo Grove
Hersey
Schaumburg
Palatine
Hoffman Estates
Prospect
Buffalo Grove
Schaumburg
Fremd
Palatine
Schaumburg
Hersey
Conant
Hoffman Estates
Buffalo Grove
Elk Grove
Buffalo Grove
Fremd
Elk Grove
Buffalo Grove
Fremd
Elk Grove
Rolling Meadows
Conant
Palatine
Palatine
Fremd
Elk Grove
Rolling Meadows
Conant
Conant
Hersey
Barrington
Schaumburg
Rolling Meadows
Elk Grove
Prospect
Prospect
Hoffman Estates
Hersey
Barrington
Hoffrnan Estates
Barrington
Barrington
Prospect
Prospect
Fremd
Conant

Thursday April 26, 2018

Score
8.900
8.800
8.150
8.050
7.800
7.750
7.700
7.550
7.400
7.350
7.200
7.200
7.050
6.900
6.900
6.800
6.600
6.450
6.000
6.000
5.900
5.850
5.850
5.800
5.800
5.750
5.700
5.600
5.600
5.600
5.600
5.500
5.450
5.350
5.300
5.200
4.900
4.800
4.800
4,600
4.600
4.400
4.400
4.400
4.350
4.200
3.900
3.600
3.250
3.150
3.100



MSL Varsity Boys Gymnastics Conference

Hosted by: Barrington High School Thursday April 26, 2018

Still Rings Vault

Pl. Name School Score Pl. Name School Score
1 Nick Viha Palatine 8.850 1 Chris Lunsford Palatine 9.100
2 Chris Lunsford Palatine 8.750 1 Braedon Wever Barrington 9.100
3 Jake Raeside Schaumburg 8.600 3 Oscar Kulesza Schaumburg 8.900
3 Ben Kowalski Rolling Meadows 8.600 4 Alex Collier Hoffman Estates 8.850
5 Garrett Naughton Hersey 8.450 5] Justin Loeung Hersey 8.750
5 Ben Goldberg Buffalo Grove 8.450 6 Matt Bednar Hersey 8.700
7 Jack D'Onofrio Prospect 8.350 7 Ben Kowalski Rolling Meadows 8.650
7 Dylan Horvath Buffalo Grove 8.350 7 Garrett Naughton Hersey 8.650
9 Oscar Kulesza Schaumburg 8.200 9 Wei Ping Lam Schaumburg 8.350
9 Isaac Lopez-Salgado Conant 8.200 9 Matthew Donzelli Prospect 8.350
11 Jimmy Minard Schaumburg 8.100 11 Nico Bahena Elk Grove 8.300
11 Alex Kim Barrington 8.100 12 Nathan Frank Schaumburg 8.250
13 Matt Bednar Hersey 8.050 12 Joshua Nunez Conant 8.250
14 Brandon Nuborg Schaumburg 8.000 12 Braden Detelich Barrington 8.250
15 Braedon Wever Barrington 7.900 15 Ben Goldberg Buffalo Grove 8.200
16 Alex Collier Hoffman Estates 7.750 16 Brian Gaytan Palatine 8.150
17 Colton Rivard Hersey 7.650 17 Dylan Horvath Buffalo Grove 8.050
18 Tyler Harris Hersey 7.600 18 Aaron Busiel Prospect 8.000
19 David Rasmussen Rolling Meadows 7.350 19 Bartek Orlowski Buffalo Grove 7.950
19 Al Krambeer Palatine 7.350 20 Lukas Styczen Fremd 7.850
21 Matt Rivard Buffalo Grove 7.300 20 Griffin McEnroe Elk Grove 7.850
22 Omar Quadri Hoffman Estates 7.200 20 Alex Martinez Elk Grove 7.850
23 Mart Ruiz Prospect 7.100 23 David Rasmussen Rolling Meadows 7.800
23 Justin Loeung Hersey 7.100 23 Jack D'Onofrio Prospect 7.800
25 Nathan Frank Schaumburg 7.050 25 Will Stefaniak Hersey 7.650
25 Brian Gaytan Palatine 7.050 26 Ryan Rettig Rolling Meadows 7.500
27 Ryan Rettig Rolling Meadows 6.950 27 Jack Skyta Barrington 7.350
27 Evan Limberg Palatine 6.950 28 Trever Baynes Schaumburg 7.300
27 Nico Bahena Elk Grove 6.950 29 Yuto Nakagawa Fremd 7.150
27 Griffin McEnroe Elk Grove 6.950 30 Al Krambeer Palatine 7.100
31 Matthew Donzelli Prospect 6.900 31 Tatsuki Kato Fremd 7.050
31 Thomas Bongiorno Conant 6.900 31 Matt Walker Fremd 7.050
33 Dan Jubea Buffalo Grove 6.850 31 Vraj Kharvani Conant 7.050
34 R] Webster Hoffman Estates 6.800 31 Vlad Varvaruk Buffalo Grove 7.050
34 Darien Goodchild Fremd 6.800 35 Corey Robinson Palatine 7.000
36 Luke Alcazar Elk Grove 6.700 35 Colton Kamysz Hersey 7.000
37 Michael Murphy Prospect 6.600 35 Darien Goodchild Fremd 7.000
38 Christian Yabes Hoffman Estates 6.550 35 Alex Kim Barrington 7.000
38 Levi Matsuda Buffalo Grove 6.550 39 Caleb Savoy Conant 6.950
40 Yuto Nakagawa Fremd 6.500 40 Tyler Tyndal Schaumburg 6.900
41 Jairo Ramirez Elk Grove 6.450 40 Christian Yabes Hoffman Estates 6.900
42 Lukas Styczen Fremd 6.300 40 Carver Stennett Barrington 6.900
43 Richard Pichon Rolling Meadows 6.200 43 Luke Alcazar Elk Grove 6.850
43 Hythem Sarmiti Elk Grove 6.200 44 Joseph Merret Prospect 6.750
45 Jarad Prill Conant 6.150 44 Hythem Sarmiti Elk Grove 6.750
46 Liam Bachman Fremd 6.000 . 44 Thomas Bongiorno Conant 6.750
47 Braden Detelich Barrington 5.950 - 47 RJ Webster Hoffman Estates 6.600
48 Andrei Oleksyn Prospect 5.850 47 Chris Melgoza Buffalo Grove 6.600
49 Keyan Mayginnes Conant 5.800 49 Shivam Patel Rolling Meadows 6.550
50 Jon Skowron Barrington 5.650 49 Evan Limberg Palatine 6.550
51 Shivam Patel Rolling Meadows 5.500 51 Colon Priller Rolling Meadows 6.500
51 Jack Skyta Barrington 5.500 51 Matt Ruiz Prospect 6.500
53 Caleb Savoy Conant 5.350 53 Omar Quadri Hoffman Estates 6.150
54 Ian Ciborowski Fremd 4.400 54 Jesse Meyrick Conant 1.000



MSL Varsity Boys Gymnastics Conference
Hosted by: Barrington High School
Parallel Bars

Thursday April 26, 2018
Horizontal Bar

PI. Name School Score PI. Name School Score
1 Chris Lunsford Palatine 9.400 1 Oscar Kulesza Schaumburg 9.400
2 Oscar Kulesza Schaumburg 9.200 2 Ben Kowalski Rolling Meadows 8.750
2 Brandon Nuborg Schaumburg 9.200 3 Garrett Naughton Hersey 8.550
4 Matt Bednar Hersey 9.050 4 Jack D'Onofrio Prospect 8.400
5 Ben Kowalski Rolling Meadows 9.000 4 Matt Bednar Hersey 8.400
6 Jack D'Onofrio Prospect 8.850 6 Brandon Nuborg Schaumburg 8.300
7 Garrett Naughton Hersey 8.800 6 Chris Lunsford Palatine 8.300
8 Omar Quadri Hoffman Estates 8.600 8 Nathan Frank Schaumburg 8.200
9 Al Krambeer Palatine 8.450 8 Sean Kraemer Schaumburg 8.200
10 Alex Collier Hoffman Estates 8.400 10 Brian Gaytan Palatine 7.700
11 Darien Goodchild Fremd 8.350 11 Alex Collier Hoffman Estates 7.500
12 Matt Ruiz Prospect 8.250 11 Matt Rivard Buffalo Grove 7.500
13 David Rasmussen Rolling Meadows 8.150 13 Al Krambeer Palatine 6.900
14 Dylan Horvath Buffalo Grove 8.050 14 Ben Goldberg Buffalo Grove 6.800
15 Wei Ping Lam Schaumburg 7.950 15 Matthew Donzelli Prospect 6.600
15 Brian Gaytan Palatine 7.950 16 David Rasmussen Rolling Meadows 6.500
15 Tyler Harris Hersey 7.950 17 Niko Nikolich Hersey 6.350
18 Matthew Donzelli Prospect 7.900 18 Braedon Wever Barrington 6.250

18 Braedon Wever Barrington 7.900 19 Dylan Horvath Buffalo Grove 6.000

20 Kafar Greer Schaumburg 7.750 19 Levi Matsuda Buffalo Grove 6.000

21 Ben Goldberg Buffalo Grove 7.700 21 RJ] Webster Hoffman Estates 5.950

22 Michael Murphy Prospect 7.600 21 Chris Melgoza Buffalo Grove 5.950

22 Alex Kim Barrington 7.600 23 Michael Murphy Prospect 5.900

24 Yuto Nakagawa Fremd 7.550 24 Vraj Kharvani Conant 5.800

24 Hythem Sarmiti Elk Grove 7.550 25 Lukas Styczen Fremd 5.700
26 Vraj Kharvani Conant 7.500 26 Trever Baynes Schaumburg 5.600

27 Matt Walker Fremd 7.450 27 Jairo Ramirez Elk Grove 5.500

27 Alex Martinez Elk Grove 7.450 28 Yuto Nakagawa Fremd 5.400

29 R] Webster Hoffman Estates 7.400 28 Nico Bahena Elk Grove 5.400

29 Erik Delgado Buffalo Grove 7.400 30 Hythem Sarmiti Elk Grove 5.300

29 Levi Matsuda Buffalo Grove 7.400 31 Evan Limberg Palatine 5.250

32 Nathan Frank Schaumburg 7.350 32 Evan Johnson Hersey 5.200

33 Evan Limberg Palatine 7.300 33 Omar Quadri Hoffman Estates 5.150

34 Luke Alcazar Elk Grove 7.250 34 Jack Skyta Barrington 5.100

34 Keyan Mayginnes Conant 7.250 35 Alex Kim Barrington 5.050

36 Joseph Merret Prospect 7.200 36 Joseph Merret Prospect 4,850

37 Jack Skyta Barrington 7.150 37 Thomas Bongiorno Conant 4.700

37 Jon Skowron Barrington 7.150 38 Darien Goodchild Fremd 4.600

39 Lukas Styczen Fremd 7.000 38 Griffin McEnroe Elk Grove 4.600

39 Caleb Savoy Conant 7.000 40 Isaac Lopez-Salgado Conant 4.500

41 Ryan Rettig Rolling Meadows 6.950 . 41 Himal Patel Conant 4.300

42 Jesse Meyrick Conant 6.850 42 Ryan Rettig Rolling Meadows 4.200

43 Griffin McEnroe Elk Grove 6.650 43 Decklan Halloran Prospect 4.000

44 Nico Bahena Elk Grove 6.600 43 Jesse Meyrick Conant 4.000
45 Aidan Sciuckas Fremd 6.500 45 Shivam Patel Rolling Meadows 3.900
46 Christian Yabes Hoffman Estates 6.200 45 Christian Yabes Hoffman Estates 3.900
47 Kaleb Sena Hersey 6.050 47 Will Stefaniak Hersey 3.600
47 Thomas Bongiorno Conant 6.050 48 Luke Alcazar Elk Grove 3.150
47 Chris Melgoza Buffalo Grove 6.050 49 Liam Bachman Fremd 2.600
50 Shivam Patel Rolling Meadows 5.550
50 Niko Nikolich Hersey 5.550



